

ITEM NO.29

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No.687/2019

BUFFALO TRADERS WELFARE ASSOCIATION (REGD)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 02-07-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Hegde, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajnish Kumar Jha, AOR
Mr. Sanobar Ali Qureshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in four weeks.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR